Name of the Corporate Debtor: SLR Techinfra Private Limited, Date of Commencement of CIRP: 16/04/2024, List of Creditors as on: 19/09/2024

List of Secured Financial Creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors

Details of Claim Admitted

coc Amount % of Amount of ; )
" Amount of Amount | Whether . Amount of claim | Remarks, if
S. No Name of Creditors Category Member ) Amount of Claim ) Nature of | covered by Voting contingent .
Amount Claimed ) claim not ) . covered by | Related N . under verification any
(Yes/No) Admitted . Claim Security Share in claim
admitted guarantee Party
Interest coc
1 Endless Services Private Limited Financial YES 5,09,55,866 5,08,81,378 74,488 |Secured NA NA No 100%|NA 0
2 Bala Kumar Operational [NO 49,28,141 26,77,248 22,50,893 [Unecured |NA NA No
5,58,84,007 5,35,58,626 23,25,381




